
NER ISRAEL RABBINICAL COLLEGE 

CALENDAR 

  ג"תשפ – בפ"תש    2023 -2022
 

 התחלת הזמן
 Sunday Night – August 28, 2022 בפ"תש אלולאור ליום ב' 

 
 

SCHEDULED YESHIVA RECESSES 

 Thursday, October 6, 2022 סוכות

 Sunday, October 23, 2022  תשרי חכ" –י"א תשרי 

  
 חנוכה

 ב' טבת –סלו כ חכ"
Thursday, December 22, 2022, after שיעור
 Monday, December 26. 2022 

  

 באשבת פ' 
 שבט ז' –שבט  ד'

Thursday, January 26, 2023 after 2nd סדר 

         Sunday, January 29, 2023 

  

 פסח
 ניסן  זכ" –ניסן  ו'

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 after 2nd סדר 

 Tuesday, April 18, 2023 

  

 נשאשבת פ' 
 סיון ט"ו –סיון י"ג 

Thursday, June 1, 2023 after 2nd סדר 
 Sunday, June 4, 2023 

  

 סוף זמן
  Tuesday, July 18, 2023 כ"ט תמוז

  

 התחלת זמן
גאלול תשפ" דר"ח 'אאור ליום   

 ל' אב                    
Wednesday night, August 16, 2023 

  

 

Each Z’man begins at מעריב of the last day of the recess. 


